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点  名 X座標 Y座標

T1 100.000 100.000

T2 77.948 95.338

保護砂

発生土

粒度調整砕石　M-30

再生密粒度アスコン13

測　　点

区　　分 数　　量

掘削 3.2 m3

埋戻（発生土） 1.3 m3

埋戻（保護砂） 1.5 m3

土砂等運搬 2.0 m3

10ｍ当り

平面図 管路横断図

7.00m 10.00m

1/101/250

10
0

10
6

10
0

40

700

500

管布設工(流入)

処理槽

ノッチタンク

67
0

25
4

70

管布設工(流出)


